TALGA RESOURCES LTD.

TALGA RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000TLG7

Overview
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Price
0.545 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.80%(-0.01)

AUO000000TLG7
TLG

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

129 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.54 AUD (20,954)
0.545 AUD (4,905)
0.56 AUD

0.5625 AUD

0.53 AUD

0.555 AUD
0.544137 AUD
1,299,508
707,110.45

622

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000TLG7&ID_NOTATION=36532895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=640bef5b7bf2649a014ef3e6c5944daf35e9a32773626609237883d8e18ebbbf&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b6cded68d70b22046&time=1720847659&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e51c000450d768b79551d00bd23bfa8f47fe558643b912ebb3b91420ca43994e&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6bc62b5ba6387d855&time=1720847659&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9228e5ee49c4ea5f0fed7733652414daab938eb49d62d845b2f0702312f9324&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c622cf039de28bd90&time=1720847659&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fad7075e4599daf8ffeccebde5c6e222a548e2ba7b005f21f692a9baff39606a&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=caaab08879fd501a3&time=1720847659&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a58147fe024d2dc8f03c9f78ae6f1fd9263201d2e01d5bc7220a358f1413fd40&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8c095cea700712396&time=1720847659&tool=RSC

TALGA RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 08:10:47

Price
0.545 AUD
Difference ©  -1.80%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000TLG7
Symbol TLG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 129 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.54 AUD (20,954)
Ask (Ask size) 0.545 AUD (4,905)
Open 0.56 AUD
High 0.5625 AUD
Low 0.53 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.555 AUD
VWAP 0.544137 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,299,508
Trading volume 707,110.45
Number of trades 622
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -21.58% -63.18% -57.42%
Perf (abs.) -0.15 -0.94 -0.74
Beta 0.98 1.16 1.56
Volatility 76.12 64.85 64.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TALGA RESOURCES LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/

Time

22:26

10:38

08:01

08:01

17:09

Price

0.3405 EUR

0.327 EUR

0.35 EUR

0.34 EUR

0.38 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.559 AUD (718,027
0.590 AUD (927,067
0.713 AUD (755,820
0.902 AUD (760,435
0.960 AUD (2024/02/27
0.530 AUD (2024/07/11
1.510 AUD (2023/07/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.530 AUD (2024/07/11)

Number of
trades

4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36532895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37572887
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165613739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208606968
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47477332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133002018

TALGA RESOURCES LTD.
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Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

19:30 0.334 EUR 0.00

21:46 0.344 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.545AUD 0.71
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133002018
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343682723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193248871

TALGA RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile
Company Logo
&Y

off
talga

Company Profile

Contact Details
TALGA RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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